Description
Fortimo LED DLM Flex Systems
New Fortimo LED Downlight Module (DLM) system now provide the latest
advances, including 1% dimming and high quality LED options to satisfy
both  functional and performance requirements along with excellent energy
efficiency and color consistency. For practical and general lighting applications,
the Fortimo LED DLM  is an excellent solution. Its direct white mid-power LED
technology combines high  light quality and energy efficiency levels of 100 Lm/W,

5-year warranty on LED components.
LED 6”x6” Open, Commercial Cylinder, non-IC, 1100-2000 Lumens
Ordering Information EXAMPLE: VP606FCR-1135K-WHT
Options
CCK-72 - 6 foot cord and cable
P24 - 2 foot stem
P36 - 3 foot stem
REM - Remote mount emergency
6”x6” LED Commercial Cylinder
Mounting Series Voltage* Lumens Kelvin Color Options*
VC
VP
606FCR 1 - 120 V
2 - 277V
-11 –1100
-15 – 1500
-20 – 2000
30K – 3000K
35K – 3500K
40K – 4000K
WHT
BLK
CS
CCK-72
P24
P36
REM
- - - - -
LED1 REV 01/2016 V A N T A G E L T G . C O M
V A N T A G E L T G . C O M606FCR | March 13 2020
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.
P. 1 of 2
Part # Prepared By
Project Notes
Type
Date
    5.375˝
Pendant Mount
Dimensional Data: LED 6”x6” Open, Commercial Cylinder, non-IC, 1100-2000 Lumens
Lumens
Ceiling Mount
1.0˝
6.00˝
    6.25˝
    5.00˝
13.544˝
6.00˝
    6.250˝
	 Lumens	 Wattage*
	 1100	 10.4
	 1500	 15.1
	 2000	 20.1
All measured at 3000K
*Actual Wattage/Lumens may vary.
Photometrics
Test Number
PHM-RPT-180412-03
Diver
PHILIPS ADVANCE
Model
VP606FCR-1535K-WHT
Lumens
1524.23
Efficacy
100.6
SC
0.9567
Curve
0º D
Cone of Light
                  Center     Beam
                 Beam fc   Width